EMPORIA LIVESTOCK SALES

P 0 BOX 1935
EMPORIA, KS 66801
01/19/2022

Market Report

Hd Descrip AvgWt

bull

1700 Weights

1 blk-bull 1780

1800 Weights

1 blk-bull 1845

1900 Weights

1 blk-bull 1920

2100 Weights

1  blk-bull 2120

2300 Weights

1 blk-bull 2370

bullca

400 Weights

1 blk-bullcalf 405
600 Weights

1 blk-bullcalf 640

COW

700 Weights

1 blk-cow +4

94.00

87.50

88.00

92.50

94.00

185.00

141.00

50.00

60.00
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blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
red-cow
blk-cow

N

1000 Weights

1 blk-cow
1 blk/brf-cow
1  blk-cow

1100 Weights
1 blk-cow
1. blk-cow-bred
1 blk-cow
1 blk/brf-cow
1 red-cow
1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow

1200 Weights

1 blk-cow
1 blk/brf-cow
1 blk-cow
1  blk-cow

1300 Weights

1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow
7} blk-cow
1 blk-cow

1400 Weights

1  blk-cow
1 blk-cow
hfr

blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
spot-hfr

NWUIHERENREN

400 Weights

3 red-hfr

2 blkwf-hfr

9  blk/blkwf-hfr
6 Dblk-hfr

2 blkwf-hfr

3 blk-hfr

3 blk-hfr

950
985
935
985

1090
1030
1000

1185
1185
1155
1160
1110
1180
1180

1295
1295
1235
1230

1360
1335
1390
1325

1410
1450

393
365
363
380
300
304
392
398

412
408
484
478
475
445
467

58.50
57.50
57.00
57.00

57.50
56.50
54.50

63.00
62.50
60.50
55.50
54.00
51.00
50.00

67.00
66.50
59.00
56.00

66.00
65.00
65.00
64.00

64.00
62.00

186.00
185.00
182.00
179.00
177.50
177.00
163.00

73.00

182.00
178.00
176.00
174.00
170.00
168.00
166.00
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mix-hfr
blk-hfr
brf-hfr
blk-hfr
red-hfr
spot-hfr

500 Weights

NS
coh I

HHNNWNHHC’WWW&O}OW\IOH@N

blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
red-hfr
mix-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blkwf-hfr
blkwf-hfr
mix-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
red-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk/brf-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
mix-hfr
cross-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr

600 Weights

BAREAMAMIWEHENRERNOWO

mix-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr

429
475
435
430
482
480

513
501
505
525
530
518
529
500
554
571
512
574
561
551
537
578
599
593
585
500
543
523
585
540
580
595

619
601
677
612
698
650
634
665
674
654
623
625
650
667
670
680
685
655
630
690
667
648
650
650
601

162.
160.
147 .
146.
121.
86.

174.
173.
173.
169.
169.
168.
167.
166.
165.
165.
162.
160.
158.
157.
156.
155.
155.
154.
149.
147.
147.
145.
145.
105.
105.

25.

163.
154.
153.
153.
152.
151.
150.
148.
148.
148.
147 .
147.
147.
147.
147.
146.
146.
145.
144.
144.
138.
135.
129.
111.
105.
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700 Weights

75 blk/blkwf-hfr

9  blk-hfr
58 mix-hfr
12 mix-hfr
9 mix-hfr
3  blk-hfr
8 mix-hfr
5  blk-hfr
6 blk-hfr
25  blk-hfr
10 blk-hfr
5  blk/blkwf-hfr
5 blk-hfr
18 blk-hfr
19 blk-hfr
24 mix-hfr
1  blk/brf-hfr
43 mix-hfr
15 mix-hfr
5 mix-hfr
1 red-hfr

1 blk-hfr-lame

800 Weights
1 blk-hfr-bred
1  blk-hfr-bred
43 mix-hfr
13 mix-hfr
18 mix-hfr
15 blk-hfr
12  mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr-bred
blk-hfr-lump

RERERABNRNNR

900 Weights

9 mix-hfr

8 blk/blkwf-hfr
6 mix-hfr

1 blk-hfr

1 blkwf-hfr

1 blk-hfr

str

300 Weights

2 blk-str
1 red-str

722
701
732
701
763
702
705
721
773
786
710
728
740
764
792
744
725
746
761
723
740
715

810
835
809
802
846
814
854
815
881
810
885
801
879
850
880
845

933
932
956
980
905

1160

303
355

150.
149.
149.
149.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147 .
147.
147.
146.
145.
145.
145.
144.
144.
125.
56.

700.
700.
147.
146.
145.
144.
143.
143.
139.
138.
136.
120.
113,
109.
100.

57.

141.
139.
132.
130.
100.

63.

227.
224,

00

00
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blk-str
blk-str
char-str
mix-str
blk-str

400 Weights

R R ENDVTRNWUR U ®

blkwf-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
red-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
char-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str

500 Weights

blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blkwf-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
wf-str
blk-str
red-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
spot-str
blk-str
blk-str-twist hd
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str

blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str

300
370
365
313
383

495
495
412
400
493
408
423
450
466
496
425
420
460
410
465

510
500
523
526
551
553
554
559
533
515
568
565
583
578
584
593
523
565
530
591
585
580
525
520
575
505
570
525
560
565
575

618
608

620

220.00
215.00
211.00
205.00
201.00

212.00
209.00
208.00
206.00
204.00
202.00
201.00
201.00
200.00
197.50
197.00
196.00
186.00
168.00
135.00

208.00
199.00
199.00
193.00
192.00
192.00
192.00
192.00
191.00
190.00
189.50
185.00
184.00
183.00
181.00
178.00
175.00
172.00
171.00
171.00
165.00
155.00
151.00
138.00
111.00
101.00
100.00

85.00

75.00

60.00

25.00

182.00
181.00
179.50
178.00
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blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk/blkwf-str
mix-str
mix-str
mix-str
mix-str
blk/blkwf-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
blkwf-str
grey-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
spot-str
blk-str
red-str
blk-str-walkoff

700 Weights

blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
mix-str
mix-str
blk/blkwf-str
blkwf-str
blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk/brf-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
mix-str
mix-str
mix-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk/brf-str
blk-str
blk-str

800 Weights

mix-str
blk-str

628
630
609
639
643
654
687
646
686
675
610
643
601
663
625
635
640
660
670
680
633
603
618
655
650

701
701
702
703
701
711
737
701
720
703
720
749
769
700
726
734
743
778
700
740
705
721
745
751
763
768
778
799
780
795
715

813
818

177.00
175.50
175.00
174.50
174.00
172.00
170.00
169.00
167.00
165.50
165.00
163.50
161.00
158.50
156.00
155.00
155.00
142.00
140.00
137.00
125.00
111.00

65.00

51.00

46.00

167.25
167.00
167.00
166.00
165.50
164.75
164.00
162.00
161.50
161.00
160.00
160.00
159.75
159.00
159.00
159.00
159.00
159.00
158.00
158.00
156.50
156.00
156.00
156.00
156.00
156.00
156.00
155.00
154.00
140.00

55.00

160.00
160.00
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59 blk-str

63 blk-str
9 blk-str
5 blk-str

5 mix-str
23  mix-str
67 mix-str
20 blk-str

8 blk/blkwf-str
44 mix-str
11 blk-str

4 blk/blkwf-str
26 blk-str

7 mix-str
16 blk-str
44  blk-str
18 blk-str
40 mix-str

5 blk/blkwf-str

9 blk-str

9 blk-str

1 blk-str

1 wf-str
61 mix-str

7 blk-str
15 blk-str

2 blk-str

1000 Weights

123 mix-str

1 blk-str
25  mix-str
8 blk-str
6 blk-str

822
860
812
820
832
801
846
854
848
859
886
895
844
860
883
880
887
884
871
821
893
880

905
905
930
908
968

1015
1000
1023
1001
1060

159.
159.
157.
156.
156.
155.
154.
154.
154.
154.
154.
154.
153.
153.
153.
152.
152,
151.
150.
148.
148.
120.

156.
154.
150.
148.
147.

147.
145.
145.
145.
142.

00
00
00

00
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